
MADE IN AUSTRALIA
RIFLE SAFES - LEVEL 2 CATEGORY A B C & D

MODEL R4
HOLDS 4 RIFLES

CATEGORY C
• Self loading rimfire rifles with a magazine

capacity of no more than 10 rounds
• Self loading shotguns with a magazine

capacity of no more than 5 rounds
• Pump action shotguns with a magazine

capacity of no more than 5 rounds

CATEGORY D
• Self loading centre fire rifles
• Self loading rimfire rifles with a magazine

capacity of no more than 10 rounds
• Self loading shotguns with a magazine capacity

of no more than 5 rounds
• Pump action shotguns with a magazine capacity

of no more than 5 rounds
• Any firearm to which category C licence applies

INTERNAL:
ALL MODELS HAVE
TIMBER RACKING.
MODEL R4C AND
R7C HAVE 250MM
HIGH LOCKABLE
CUPBOARD.

BODY:
FOLDED 3MM STEEL

DOOR:
6MM STEEL PLATE

LOCKING:
DUAL 6 LEVER
PICK RESISTANT
JACKSON KEY
LOCKS MOUNTED
ON 6MM HARD
PLATES

BOLTING:
4 X 12MM HOLES
IN BASE

MODEL R4

HEIGHT

WIDTH

DEPTH

WEIGHT

PRICE

1205

340

400

64kg

$

1510

344

400

92kg

$

1510

605

400

125kg

$

MODEL R4C MODEL R7C

MODEL R7C
HOLDS 7 RIFLES

MODEL R4C
HOLDS 4 RIFLES

12
60

m
m

 U
N

D
E

R
 C

U
P

B
O

A
R

D

CMI SAFE CO. ABN 20 118 637 245

Head Office: 244 West Street, Carlton NSW 2218
Phone: (02) 9547 1488  Fax: (02) 9547 2104
Website: www.cmisafe.com.au
Email: sales@cmisafe.com.au

ALL CMI SAFES COME WITH A FIVE YEAR WARRANTY, EXCLUDING
FREIGHT AND TRAVELLING, WITH A 12 MONTH WARRANTY ON LOCKS.




