



MADE IN AUSTRALIA RIFLE SAFES - LEVEL 2 CATEGORY A B C & D

INTERNAL:

ALL MODELS HAVE TIMBER RACKING. MODEL R4C AND R7C HAVE 250MM HIGH LOCKABLE CUPBOARD.

BODY:

FOLDED 3MM STEEL

DOOR:

6MM STEEL PLATE

LOCKING:

DUAL 6 LEVER
PICK RESISTANT
JACKSON KEY
LOCKS MOUNTED
ON 6MM HARD
PLATES

BOLTING:

4 X 12MM HOLES IN BASE



MODEL R4 HOLDS 4 RIFLES

CATEGORY C

- Self loading rimfire rifles with a magazine capacity of no more than 10 rounds
- Self loading shotguns with a magazine capacity of no more than 5 rounds
- Pump action shotguns with a magazine capacity of no more than 5 rounds



MODEL R4C HOLDS 4 RIFLES



MODEL R7C HOLDS 7 RIFLES

CATEGORY D

- Self loading centre fire rifles
- Self loading rimfire rifles with a magazine capacity of no more than 10 rounds
- Self loading shotguns with a magazine capacity of no more than 5 rounds
- Pump action shotguns with a magazine capacity of no more than 5 rounds
- Any firearm to which category C licence applies

	MODEL R4	MODEL R4C	MODEL R7C
HEIGHT	1205	1510	1510
WIDTH	340	344	605
DEPTH	400	400	400
WEIGHT	64kg	92kg	125kg
PRICE	\$	\$	\$

ALL CMI SAFES COME WITH A FIVE YEAR WARRANTY, EXCLUDING FREIGHT AND TRAVELLING, WITH A 12 MONTH WARRANTY ON LOCKS.

Berry Safes and Security ABN 24 078 989 572

Address: PO Box 565 Morriset NSW 2264

Phone: 1800 600 633 Mob: 0400 573 886 Fax: (02) 4973 6839

Website: http://www.berrysafes.com.au

Email: tony@berrysafes.com.au